
Příloha č. 27

Finanční vypořádání SMO s městskými obvody za rok 2023

Mor. Ostrava a Přívoz 146 963 426,39 226 234,49 52 139,02 8 604,03 432 390,00 0,00 719 367,54

Slezská Ostrava 23 364 675,07 0,00 69 408,42 4 804,28 240 585,75 0,00 314 798,45

Ostrava-Jih 282 113 427,41 110 635,00 993 852,50 28 108,81 0,00 0,00 1 132 596,31

Poruba 105 610 793,62 0,00 1 766 398,86 13 402,13 0,00 0,00 1 779 800,99

Nová Bělá 45 110 876,85 0,00 33 962,48 516,01 0,00 0,00 34 478,49

Vítkovice 65 432 756,51 0,00 55 736,00 2 053,38 4 359,35 0,00 62 148,73

Stará Bělá 25 431 761,14 0,00 3 739,00 911,85 0,00 0,00 4 650,85

Pustkovec 4 050 985,24 0,00 8 235,00 290,81 0,00 0,00 8 525,81

Mar. Hory a Hulváky 121 733 081,11 0,00 344 324,80 2 675,48 2 644 484,07 0,00 2 991 484,35

Petřkovice 3 982 535,91 0,00 11 586,16 707,54 0,00 0,00 12 293,70

Lhotka 1 173 135,06 0,00 4 960,00 305,09 0,00 0,00 5 265,09

Hošťálkovice 2 596 071,76 30 440,00 6 099,00 392,65 0,00 0,00 36 931,65

Nová Ves 9 623 481,33 0,00 625,58 156,59 0,00 0,00 782,17

Proskovice 21 751 225,24 0,00 0,00 272,49 0,00 0,00 272,49

Michálkovice 34 964 834,11 0,00 0,00 758,25 0,00 0,00 758,25

Radvanice a Bartovice 19 054 839,72 0,00 59 849,48 1 437,44 0,00 0,00 61 286,92

Krásné Pole 3 998 508,72 39 350,00 4 686,16 604,85 0,00 0,00 44 641,01

Martinov 31 908 609,89 0,00 32 264,58 270,36 0,00 0,00 32 534,94

Polanka n.Odrou 34 345 837,18 0,00 0,00 1 093,37 0,00 0,00 1 093,37

Hrabová 39 275 993,30 0,00 0,00 863,49 0,00 0,00 863,49

Svinov 17 202 968,87 0,00 21 237,74 950,84 0,00 0,00 22 188,58

Třebovice 29 439 427,54 0,00 13 429,58 416,94 0,00 0,00 13 846,52

Plesná 5 746 106,74 0,00 18 096,00 342,37 54 876,01 0,00 73 314,38

CELKEM MOb 1 074 875 358,71 406 659,49 3 500 630,36 69 939,05 3 376 695,18 0,00 7 353 924,08
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ZBÚ+pokladny 

k 31.12.2023

MĚSTSKÝ OBVOD
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Mor. Ostrava a Přívoz 100 000,00 0,00 62 826,00 0,00 162 826,00 0,00 147 519 967,93

Slezská Ostrava 0,00 0,00 21 480,78 0,00 21 480,78 0,00 23 657 992,74

Ostrava-Jih 1 591 477,86 0,00 606 456,77 926 023,90 3 123 958,53 0,00 280 122 065,19

Poruba 204 710,40 0,00 609 408,88 1 848 524,65 2 662 643,93 0,00 104 727 950,68

Nová Bělá 0,00 0,00 2 340,00 167 630,32 169 970,32 3 100 000,00 41 875 385,02

Vítkovice 0,00 0,00 12 090,00 0,00 12 090,00 0,00 65 482 815,24

Stará Bělá 0,00 0,00 5 230,00 0,00 5 230,00 0,00 25 431 181,99

Pustkovec 0,00 0,00 0,00 101 878,00 101 878,00 0,00 3 957 633,05

Mar. Hory a Hulváky 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 124 724 565,46

Petřkovice 0,00 0,00 2 910,00 1 493,00 4 403,00 0,00 3 990 426,61

Lhotka 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 178 400,15

Hošťálkovice 0,00 0,00 30 440,00 0,00 30 440,00 0,00 2 602 563,41

Nová Ves 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9 624 263,50

Proskovice 0,00 1 281,00 0,00 0,00 1 281,00 5 786 833,97 15 963 382,76

Michálkovice 0,00 6 774,00 16 300,00 21 509,60 44 583,60 0,00 34 921 008,76

Radvanice a Bartovice 0,00 0,00 8 951,00 57 604,00 66 555,00 0,00 19 049 571,64

Krásné Pole 0,00 0,00 39 350,00 24 476,30 63 826,30 0,00 3 979 323,43

Martinov 0,00 0,00 0,00 41 370,00 41 370,00 0,00 31 899 774,83

Polanka n.Odrou 0,00 16 193,26 0,00 171 962,60 188 155,86 0,00 34 158 774,69

Hrabová 0,00 6 189,00 0,00 0,00 6 189,00 0,00 39 270 667,79

Svinov 0,00 1 528,70 1 950,00 598 651,48 602 130,18 0,00 16 623 027,27

Třebovice 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29 453 274,06

Plesná 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5 819 421,12

CELKEM MOb 1 896 188,26 31 965,96 1 419 733,43 3 961 123,85 7 309 011,50 8 886 833,97 1 066 033 437,32

ÚHRN 

POTŘEB

účelové fondy 

v rámci účtu 231

prostředky 

u ZBÚ 

po FV 2023

MĚSTSKÝ OBVOD
pasivní PO vratky SR

POTŘEBY

vratky 

SMO+KÚ

účel. fondy 

jiné potřeby
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Mor. Ostrava a Přívoz 48 878 000,00 40 343 000,00 58 298 967,93 Mor. Ostrava a Přívoz -2 082,95

Slezská Ostrava 23 500 000,00 157 992,74 0,00 Slezská Ostrava 52 731,92

Ostrava-Jih 114 539 000,00 33 526 025,18 132 057 040,01 Ostrava-Jih 415 504,54

Poruba 131 000,00 61 005 951,05 43 590 999,63 Poruba 1 170 392,11

Nová Bělá 559 000,00 0,00 41 316 385,02 Nová Bělá 32 138,49

Vítkovice 26 637 000,00 24 000 000,00 14 845 815,24 Vítkovice 45 699,38

Stará Bělá 22 000 000,00 0,00 3 431 181,99 Stará Bělá -579,15

Pustkovec 1 700 000,00 0,00 2 257 633,05 Pustkovec 8 525,81

Mar.Hory a Hulváky 44 385 000,00 41 420 697,91 38 918 867,55 Mar.Hory a Hulváky 347 000,28

Petřkovice 0,00 0,00 3 990 426,61 Petřkovice 9 383,70

Lhotka 0,00 0,00 1 178 400,15 Lhotka 5 265,09

Hošťálkovice 2 000 000,00 0,00 602 563,41 Hošťálkovice -23 948,35

Nová Ves 4 000 000,00 183 870,00 5 440 393,50 Nová Ves 782,17

Proskovice 1 400 000,00 13 000 000,00 1 563 382,76 Proskovice -1 008,51

Michálkovice 8 265 000,00 0,00 26 656 008,76 Michálkovice -22 315,75

Radvanice a Bartovice 12 158 000,00 6 887 916,66 3 654,98 Radvanice a Bartovice 52 335,92

Krásné Pole 2 138 000,00 755 524,00 1 085 799,43 Krásné Pole -34 058,99

Martinov 13 607 000,00 10 000 000,00 8 292 774,83 Martinov 32 534,94

Polanka nad Odrou 20 000 000,00 0,00 14 158 774,69 Polanka nad Odrou -15 099,89

Hrabová 43 341 000,00 0,00 -4 070 332,21 Hrabová -5 325,51

Svinov 5 167 000,00 0,00 11 456 027,27 Svinov 18 709,88

Třebovice 9 135 000,00 0,00 20 318 274,06 Třebovice 13 846,52

Plesná 440 000,00 0,00 5 379 421,12 Plesná 18 438,37

CELKEM MOb 403 980 000,00 231 280 977,54 430 772 459,78 CELKEM MOb 2 118 870,02

MĚSTSKÝ OBVOD
zapojeno 

do SR 2024

vázáno 

do UR 2024

prostředky

bez účelu

dokrytí +

vratka -
Městský obvod
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